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Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

Crestwood Invitational
Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA
Sept. 29, 2018
Varsity Boys 5000M

Name Grade
Paul Hageman 12
Bryden Juelsgaard 11
Nathan Martinek 12
Emmett Schwartzhoff 11
Nolan Usher 12
Logan Houg 11
John O'Neill 10
Jamison Meyer 10
Nate Helgerson 12
Ethan Govern 9
Chance Adam 9
Kason Judisch 11
Toby Conway 10
Zach Davison 11
Ryan Lubahn 10
Dylan Usher 9
Boston Ferrie 12
Jared Miller 12
Andrew Mellick 12
Gabe Sadler 11
Cael Judisch 9
Caleb Kammerer 9
Kendall Cotant 12
Kyle Quam 12
Isaac Franzen 1"
Blake Murphy 12
Caleb Shea 11
Isaiah Kruckman 9
Nathaniel Bigalk 9
Gavin Rings 9
Jeremy Andera 9
Ethan Maldonado 9
Alex Rich 12
Evan Gossling 12
Matthew Slifka 11
Brady Wilkinson 1"

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

Team

South Winneshiek
Crestwood

Crestwood

South Winneshiek

New Hampton

Waukon

Waukon

South Winneshiek
Waukon

Crestwood

South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Waukon

Waukon

New Hampton
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Waukon

South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood

Crestwood

Crestwood

Turkey Valley
Crestwood

Crestwood

South Winneshiek
Crestwood

New Hampton
Crestwood

South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
New Hampton
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg

Time

17:09.1
17:34 .1
17:38.3
17:50.3
17:50.5
18:08.3
18:10.9
18:12.1
18:16.2
18:35.6
18:39.8
18:51.8
18:53.6
18:54.8
18:57.0
19:04.8
19:19.5
19:37.0
19:39.1
19:43.7
19:45.1
19:51.9
19:55.1
19:58.3
20:02.0
20:04.6
20:07.0
20:10.3
20:23.3
20:25.7
20:29.5
20:41.7
20:42.5
20:42.5
20:50.2
20:52.5

Pace
5:32
5:40
5:41
5:45
5:45
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
6:00
6:01
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:09
6:14
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:43
6:44

116
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

30
31
32
33

34
35

TmPI

Hunter Bye
Michael Headington
Jacob Hidding
Colton Dralle
Shane Duffy

Will Kroenecke
Garrett Wenthold
Micah Treptau
Logan Delaney
Jon Millage
David Meinecke
Kevin Jordan
Jacob Andera
Connor Frana
Aidan Jones
Nate Egan
Kaiser Croell
Preston Trower
Mason Theis
Brady Beyer
Colter Bye
James Stimson
Michael Smith
Nick Dietzenbach

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

10
12
9
11
12
12
9
12
9
12
11
11
12
9
10
9
9
9
11
11
12
11
11
9

Crestwood
Waukon
New Hampton

Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg

Crestwood
Waukon

Waukon
Crestwood
Crestwood
Riceville
Crestwood

South Winneshiek
Waukon

Sumner-Fredericksburg

New Hampton
New Hampton
Crestwood
Waukon
Crestwood

Sumner-Fredericksburg

Waukon
Crestwood

Crestwood Invitational
Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA
Sept. 29, 2018
Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Dale Schwamman
Luis Lares

Roy Speicher
Nathan Reynolds
Dayten Ondrashek
Daniel Lares
Theodore Daniels
Connor Stegen

Grade

12
12
12

11
10
10

Team

Turkey Valley
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Waukon

20:53.5
20:58.3
20:59.4
21:01.4
21:02.5
21:02.9
21:03.7
21:05.4
21:06.9
21:11.4
21:13.2
21:14.9
21:17.1
21:22.8
21:33.6
21:36.7
21:39.0
21:39.3
21:40.8
21:45.6
21:52.1
21:52.3
22:07.3
22:09.5

Time

22:21.1
22:27.0
23:13.2
23:16.5
23:19.5
23:22.6
23:27 1
23:28.2

6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:57
6:58
6:59
6:59
6:59
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:08
7:08

Pace
712
7:14
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:34

2/16
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Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

69 Robbie Drew
70 Ryan Darrah

71 Austin Langreck
72 Lucas Scheidel
73 Ashton McShane
74 Cade Wenthold
75 Daniel Gruman
76 Sean Dillon

77 Chieck Diallo
78 Cody Anderson
79 Brandon Frana
80 Wyatt Osborn

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

12
12

9
11
10
12
10
12
12
11
10
11

Waukon
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Turkey Valley

New Hampton
Crestwood

Waukon
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg

Crestwood Invitational

Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA
Sept. 29, 2018

Varsity Boys 5000M

1 Paul Hageman 12

4 Emmett Schwartzhoff 11

8 Jamison Meyer 10
11 Chance Adam 9
13 Toby Conway 10

( 20) Gabe Sadler 11

( 25) Isaiah Kruckman 9

51 Waukon

6 Logan Houg 11
7 John O'Neill 10
9 Nate Helgerson 12
14 Zach Davison 11
15 Ryan Lubahn 10

( 19) Andrew Mellick 12

( 30) Michael Headington 12

54 Crestwood

2 Bryden Juelsgaard 11
3 Nathan Martinek 12
10 Ethan Govern 9
17 Boston Ferrie 12
22 Caleb Kammerer 9
( 23) Kendall Cotant 12
( 24) Kyle Quam 12

18:10.9
18:16.2
18:54.8
18:57.0
19:39.1
20:58.3

(18:35.9 92:59.4 2:17.8)

17:34.1
17:38.3
18:35.6
19:19.5
19:51.9
19:55.1
19:58.3

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

23:34.7
24:06.1
25:31.7
25:40.1
25:49.4
26:18.0
26:23.3
26:37.9
28:38.9
28:50.5
28:53.2
29:03.4

7:36
7:46
8:13
8:16
8:19
8:28
8:30
8:35
9:14
9:17
9:18
9:22

3/16



9/29/2018 Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

4. 106 New Hampton (19:48.6 99:02.9 3:08.9)

1 5 Nolan Usher 12 17:50.5

2 16 Dylan Usher 9 19:04.8

3 26 GavinRings 9 20:25.7

4 28 Evan Gossling 12 20:42.5

5 31 Jacob Hidding 9 20:59.4

6 ( 34) Kaiser Croell 9 21:39.0

7 ( 35) Preston Trower 9 21:39.3

5. 107 Sumner-Fredericksburg (19:57.8 99:48.9 2:00.7)
1 12 Kason Judisch 11 18:51.8

2 18 Jared Miller 12 19:37.0

3 21 Cael Judisch 9 19:45.1

4 27 Alex Rich 12 20:42.5

5 29 Brady Wilkinson 11 20:52.5

6 ( 32) Colton Dralle 11 21:01.4

7 ( 33) Shane Duffy 12 21:02.5

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Turkey Valley
Isaac Franzen 11, Dale Schwamman 9, Lucas Scheidel 11

Riceville
Kevin Jordan 11

Crestwood Invitational
Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA
Sept. 29, 2018
Varsity Girls 5000M

Place TmPlI Name Grade Team
1 1 Cassidy lhns 12  Crestwood
2 Jalyssa Blazek 9 Turkey Valley
3 2 Hope Dohlman 12  Crestwood
4 3 Maddy Waters 10  Waukon
5 Julia Klaes 12  Riceville
6 4 Regan Griffith 10  Waukon
7 5 Olivia Massman 12 South Winneshiek
8 6 Katelyn Benzing 11 Waukon
9 7 Ashley Kriener 12 South Winneshiek
10 8 Sarah Mashek 12 Crestwood
11 9 Annie Mast 12  Crestwood
12 10 Bailey Shafer 10  Waukon
13 11 Kayley Taylor 9 South Winneshiek

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

Time

19:10.7
20:10.7
20:23.8
20:42.1
21:17.7
21:23.0
21:27.5
21:29.7
21:36.4
21:38.1
21:41.2
21:55.3
22:01.6

Pace
6:11
6:30
6:34
6:40
6:52
6:53
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:04
7:06

4/16
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

Molly Niewoehner
Shira Hageman
O'Malley Fair
Libby Labosky
Jaycie Bryne
Jenna Knutson
Lydia Gessner
Madelyn Helgerson
Erin Peterson
Melissa Ward
Lillian Sassmann
Kendal Slavin
Rachel Steffen
Kesly Allen
Madison Brace
Ellec Armstead
Sami Bohr

Sarah Cullen
Olivia Byrnes
Annika Headington
Megan O'Neill
Isabella Lehmkuhl
Hannah Teslow
Tiffany Beyer
Dylan Rahlf
Alexis Franco
Cambree Kruse
Hailey Bechtel
Helen Neuzil
Kelsey Stortz
Holly Schmitt
Leah Cullen
Jenna Sadler
Allanda Kriener
Jaden Snyder
Franzie Gog
Emma Houdek
Brynn Hemann
Riley Shatek
Abby Fox

Natalie Miller
Emma Pitz

Emily Reinhart
Elizabeth Wehling

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

10
12

9
11
10
12
11

9

9
12

9

9
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
10
12
11

9
11

9
11

9

9
12
11

9
11

9
12

9
11
10
10
11
12

9
10
12
12

Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Riceville

Crestwood

Turkey Valley

South Winneshiek

New Hampton

Waukon
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood

Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood

Waukon

South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
Waukon

Waukon

Waukon

Crestwood

Waukon
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Turkey Valley

Waukon

South Winneshiek
Crestwood

South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Riceville

New Hampton
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg

22:02.9
22:06.7
22:07.8
22:08.8
22:13.4
22:20.6
22:22.6
22:23.1
22:24.9
22:28.1
23:01.7
23:12.4
23:22.0
23:28.7
23:28.7
23:30.7
23:30.8
23:32.3
23:34.6
23:38.0
23:44.3
23:46.8
23:53.2
24:01.7
24:03.7
24:18.3
24:29.1
24:33.8
25:09.2
25:39.6
25:44 .8
25:45.4
25:46.9
25:50.0
25:55.3
25:56.4
26:04.7
26:15.2
26:20.1
26:22.1
26:35.1
26:48.9
26:51.0
27:09.7

7:06
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:10
712
7:13
713
7:13
7:14
7:25
7:29
7:32
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:45
7:45
7:50
7:53
7:55
8:06
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:21
8:24
8:27
8:29
8:30
8:34
8:38
8:39
8:45

5/16
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58 31
59
60
61
62
63
64 32
65
66
67
68
69
70
71 33
72
73 34
74 35

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Taylor Philo

Krista Riley

Katlin Born
Madison Pleggenkuhle
Kathryn Dillon
Macy Seehase
Adrian Rings

Mary Conway
Maria Verona

Julia Buchholz
Zeanna Phillips
Cameron Ollendick
Claire Reisner
Aaliyah Boss
Isabelle Daniels
Alexis Rings
Nadine Lenehan

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

12
11
11
12

9
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
12

New Hampton
Crestwood

Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
New Hampton

South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
New Hampton
Sumner-Fredericksburg
New Hampton

New Hampton

Crestwood Invitational
Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA

Sept. 29, 2018
Varsity Girls 5000M

1 Cassidy Ihns 12
2 Hope Dohlman 12
8 Sarah Mashek 12

14 Libby Labosky 11
( 21) Kendal Slavin 9
( 22) Rachel Steffen 11

1
2
3
4 9 Annie Mast
5
6
7

2. 40 Waukon

12 21:41.2

1 3 Maddy Waters 10

2 4 Regan Griffith 10

3 6 Katelyn Benzing 11

4 10 Bailey Shafer 10

5 17 Madelyn Helgerson 9
6 ( 24) Ellec Armstead 11

7 ( 26) Olivia Byrnes 10

3. 51 South Winneshiek

1 5 Olivia Massman 12
2 7 Ashley Kriener 12
3 11 Kayley Taylor 9

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

27:17.3
27:23.5
27:33.6
27:37.3
27:48.6
27:51.8
28:11.0
28:27.0
28:30.0
28:49.7
29:31.2
30:18.8
30:18.9
30:32.7
32:14.6
32:24.6
33:40.4

8:47
8:49
8:53
8:54
8:58
8:59
9:05
9:10
9:11
9:17
9:31
9:46
9:46
9:50
10:23
10:26
10:51

6/16
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13 Shira Hageman 12
15 Jenna Knutson 12
( 19) Melissa Ward 12
( 25) Sami Bohr 12

NO U b

4. 100 Sumner-Fredericksburg

1 12 Molly Niewoehner 10
2 18 Erin Peterson 9

3 20 Lillian Sassmann 9
4 23 Kesly Allen 11

5 27 Tiffany Beyer 11

6 ( 28) Alexis Franco 11

7 ( 29) Jaden Snyder 9

5. 142 New Hampton

1 16 Lydia Gessner 11
2 30 Riley Shatek 11

3 31 Taylor Philo 12

4 32 Adrian Rings 12

5 33 Aaliyah Boss 12

6 ( 34) Alexis Rings 12

7 ( 35) Nadine Lenehan 12

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.

Incomplete Teams:

Turkey Valley

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

22:24.9
23:01.7
23:28.7
24:01.

Jalyssa Blazek 9, Jaycie Bryne 10, Cambree Kruse 9

Riceville

Julia Klaes 12, O'Malley Fair 9, Brynn Hemann 10

Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA

Place TmPl Name Grade Team

1 1 Blake Murphy 12  Crestwood

2 2 Caleb Shea 11 Crestwood

3 3 Nathaniel Bigalk 9 Crestwood

4 4  Jeremy Andera 9 Crestwood

5 Ethan Maldonado 9 South Winneshiek

6 5 Matthew Slifka 11 Crestwood

7 6 Hunter Bye 10 Crestwood

8 7 Will Kroenecke 12 Sumner-Fredericksburg
9 8 Garrett Wenthold 9 Crestwood

Crestwood Invitational

Sept. 29, 2018
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

Time

20:04.6
20:07.0
20:23.3
20:29.5
20:41.7
20:50.2
20:53.5
21:02.9
21:03.7

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Pace
6:28
6:29
6:34
6:36
6:40
6:43
6:44
6:47
6:47

7/16
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

11
12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21

Micah Treptau
Logan Delaney
Jon Millage
David Meinecke
Jacob Andera
Connor Frana
Aidan Jones
Nate Egan
Mason Theis
Brady Beyer
Colter Bye
James Stimson
Michael Smith
Nick Dietzenbach
Luis Lares

Roy Speicher
Nathan Reynolds
Dayten Ondrashek
Daniel Lares
Theodore Daniels
Connor Stegen
Robbie Drew
Ryan Darrah
Austin Langreck
Ashton McShane
Cade Wenthold
Daniel Gruman
Sean Dillon
Chieck Diallo
Cody Anderson
Brandon Frana
Wyatt Osborn

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

12

9
12
11
12

9
10

9
11
11
12
11
11

9
12
12
12

9
11
10
10
12
12

9
10
12
10
12
12
11
10
11

Waukon

Waukon

Crestwood

Crestwood

Crestwood

South Winneshiek
Waukon
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood

Waukon

Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Waukon

Crestwood

Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Waukon

Waukon
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
New Hampton
Crestwood

Waukon
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg

Crestwood Invitational

Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA

Sept. 29, 2018
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

1 1 Blake Murphy 12
2 2 Caleb Shea 11

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

21:05.4
21:06.9
21:11.4
21:13.2
21:17.1
21:22.8
21:33.6
21:36.7
21:40.8
21:45.6
21:52.1
21:52.3
22:07.3
22:09.5
22:27.0
23:13.2
23:16.5
23:19.5
23:22.6
23:27 1
23:28.2
23:34.7
24:06.1
25:31.7
25:49.4
26:18.0
26:23.3
26:37.9
28:38.9
28:50.5
28:53.2
29:03.4

6:48
6:48
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:53
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:08
7:08
7:14
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:46
8:13
8:19
8:28
8:30
8:35
9:14
9:17
9:18
9:22

8/16
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3 3 Nathaniel Bigalk 9 20:23.3
4 4 Jeremy Andera 9 20:29.5
5 5 Matthew Slifka 11 20:50.2
6 ( 6) Hunter Bye 10 20:53.5
7 ( 8) Garrett Wenthold 9 21:03.7

2. 58 Waukon

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

1 9 Micah Treptau 12 21:05.4
2 10 Logan Delaney 9 21:06.9
3 11 Aidan Jones 10 21:33.6
4 13 Brady Beyer 11 21:45.6
5 15 Michael Smith 11 22:07.3
6 (19) Connor Stegen 10 23:28.2
7 ( 20) Robbie Drew 12 23:34.7

3. 66 Sumner-Fredericksburg

1 7 Will Kroenecke 12 21:02.9
2 12 Nate Egan 9 21:36.7

3 14 James Stimson 11 21:52.3
4 16 Roy Speicher 12 23:13.2
5 17 Nathan Reynolds 12 23:16.5
6 ( 18) Theodore Daniels 10 23:27.1
7 (21) Ryan Darrah 12 24:06.1

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.

Incomplete Teams:

South Winneshiek

(21:31.8 107:38.8 1:01.9)

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Ethan Maldonado 9, Connor Frana 9, Dayten Ondrashek 9, Brandon Frana 10

New Hampton
Ashton McShane 10

Crestwood Invitational
Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA
Sept. 29, 2018
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Place TmPl Name

1 Madison Brace

2 Sarah Cullen
Annika Headington
Megan O'Neill
Isabella Lehmkuhl
Hannah Teslow

4  Dylan Rahlf

Hailey Bechtel

O NOoO O, WON -
w

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

Grade
11

12

10

12

11

9

9

9

Team

Crestwood

South Winneshiek
Waukon

Waukon
Crestwood
Waukon
Crestwood
Waukon

Time

23:28.7
23:32.3
23:38.0
23:44.3
23:46.8
23:53.2
24:03.7
24:33.8

Pace
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:45
7:55

9/16
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

o N O O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Helen Neuzil
Kelsey Stortz
Holly Schmitt
Leah Cullen
Jenna Sadler
Allanda Kriener
Franzie Gog
Emma Houdek
Abby Fox
Natalie Miller
Emma Pitz
Emily Reinhart
Elizabeth Wehling
Krista Riley
Katlin Born

Madison Pleggenkuhle

Kathryn Dillon
Macy Seehase
Mary Conway
Maria Verona

Julia Buchholz
Zeanna Phillips
Cameron Ollendick
Claire Reisner
Isabelle Daniels

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

12
11

9
11

9
12
11
10
12

9
10
12
12
11
11
12

9
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
12

South Winneshiek
Crestwood

South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Crestwood

Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Crestwood
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg

Crestwood Invitational

Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA

Sept. 29, 2018
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

1 1 Madison Brace 11

2 3 Isabella Lehmkuhl 11
3 4 Dylan Rahlf 9

4 6 Kelsey Stortz 11

5 16 Emily Reinhart 12

6 ( 18) Krista Riley 11

7 (19) Katlin Born 11

2. 31 South Winneshiek

23:28.7

24:03.7
25:39.6
26:51.0
27:23.5
27:33.6

23:46.8

(25:11.8 125:58.6 2:14.6)

1 2 Sarah Cullen 12
2 5 Helen Neuzil 12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

25:09.2
25:39.6
25:44.8
25:45.4
25:46.9
25:50.0
25:56.4
26:04.7
26:22.1
26:35.1
26:48.9
26:51.0
27:09.7
27:23.5
27:33.6
27:37.3
27:48.6
27:51.8
28:27.0
28:30.0
28:49.7
29:31.2
30:18.8
30:18.9
32:14.6

8:06
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:24
8:30
8:34
8:38
8:39
8:45
8:49
8:53
8:54
8:58
8:59
9:10
9:11
9:17
9:31
9:46
9:46
10:23
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9/29/2018

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

3 7 Holly Schmitt 9 25:44.8

4 8 Leah Cullen 11 25:45.4

5 9 Jenna Sadler 9 25:46.9

6 (10) Allanda Kriener 12 25:50.0
7 (12) Emma Houdek 10 26:04.7

3. 70 Sumner-Fredericksburg (26:34.5 132:52.2 1:13.3)
1 11 Franzie Gog 11 25:56.4

2 13 Abby Fox 12 26:22.1

3 14 Natalie Miller 9 26:35.1

4 15 Emma Pitz 10 26:48.9

5 17 Elizabeth Wehling 12 27:09.7

6 ( 20) Madison Pleggenkuhle 12 27:37.3

7 ( 21) Kathryn Dillon 9 27:48.6

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.

Incomplete Teams:

Waukon

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Annika Headington 10, Megan O'Neill 12, Hannah Teslow 9, Hailey Bechtel 9
Crestwood Invitational
Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA
Sept. 29, 2018
Junior High Boys 2 Miles

Place TmPl Name Grade Team Time Pace
1 1 Nathan O'Neill 8 Waukon 12:20.4 6:11
2 2  Christopher Bigalk 8 Crestwood 12:57.0 6:29
3 3 Evan Rowley 8 decorah 13:17.6 6:39
4 4  Victor Merritt 8 decorah 13:34.1 6:48
5 5 Jake Magner 8 decorah 13:37.1 6:49
6 6 Quinn Baumann 8 decorah 13:41.6 6:51
7 7  Shlok Patel 7 decorah 13:53.7 6:57
8 8 Dominic Bigalk 7  Crestwood 13:57.0 6:59
9 9 Isaac Knaack 7 decorah 14:06.5 7:04
10 10  Henry Weis 7 decorah 14:11.2 7:06
11 Casey Roney 8 decorah 14:11.5 7:06
12 11 Aiden Easley 8 Crestwood 14:27.5 714
13 12  Kaedyn Anderson 7 Waukon 14:31.3 7:16
14 August Cowie 8 decorah 14:33.9 717
15 13  Hunter Wagner 8 South Winneshiek 14:37.3 7:19
16 14  Luke Stortz 8 Crestwood 14:42.6 7:22
17 Franklin Lesmeister 8 decorah 14:51.8 7:26
18 15 Cael Rethwisch 8 Waukon 14:55.7 7:28

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html
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9/29/2018
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33

Jeremiah Cullen
Justin Berlage
Daniel Skrade
Connor Cahoon
Kyle Hageman
Tanner Marting
Max Wilson
Brock Taylor
Travis Nordheim
Aiden Nalean-Carlson
Noah Spilde-Maki
Joseph Stammeyer
Lucas Hanson
Josh Keenan
Skyler Dugan
Chase Adam
Creed Monroe
Kade Kuennen
Dawson Wenthold
Lucas Arendt
Nate Keenan
Caden Branum
Jacob Smith

Sam Brace
Colton Knight
Luke Langrek
Bode Balk
Connor Evelsizer
Caleb Perkins
Trenton Swenson
Russell Nieman
Tristan Pullan

Montana Jump-Gerleman

Nat Roberts
Braylen Byrne
Joe Kammerer

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational
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South Winneshiek
decorah

decorah

Waukon

South Winneshiek
Waukon

decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah

Turkey Valley
Waukon

Waukon

South Winneshiek
decorah

South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
decorah

Waukon

decorah

Waukon
Crestwood
Crestwood

Turkey Valley
Turkey Valley
decorah

Waukon

Riceville

Turkey Valley
Turkey Valley
decorah

decorah

Turkey Valley
Crestwood

Crestwood Invitational

Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA

Sept. 29, 2018
Junior High Boys 2 Miles

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html

14:55.8
14:55.8
14:59.0
15:01.6
15:17.8
15:24.7
15:25.6
15:29.6
15:31.3
15:36.4
15:40.0
15:40.9
15:43.4
15:43.5
15:43.6
15:52.8
16:17.7
16:28.8
16:30.8
16:31.9
16:33.2
16:46.4
16:49.2
16:52.6
17:06.2
17:19.7
17:20.5
17:28.9
17:32.4
17:51.2
18:18.7
19:02.3
20:35.2
22:37.4
22:42.2
22:52.0

7:28
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:39
7:43
7:43
7:45
7:46
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:57
8:09
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:24
8:25
8:27
8:34
8:40
8:41
8:45
8:47
8:56
9:10
9:32
10:18
11:19
11:22
11:26
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9/29/2018 Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

1. 25 decorah (13:36.9 68:04.1 0:36.1)
1 3 Evan Rowley 8 13:17.6

2 4 Victor Merritt 8 13:34.1

3 5 Jake Magner 8 13:37.1

4 6 Quinn Baumann 8 13:41.6

5 7 Shlok Patel 7 13:53.7

6 ( 9) Isaac Knaack 7 14:06.5

7 (10) Henry Weis 7 14:11.2

2. 61 Crestwood (14:35.4 72:56.7 3:55.6)
1 2 Christopher Bigalk 8 12:57.0

2 8 Dominic Bigalk 7 13:57.0

3 11 Aiden Easley 8 14:27.5

4 14 Luke Stortz 8 14:42.6

5 26 Sam Brace 7 16:52.6

6 ( 27) Colton Knight 8 17:06.2

7 (33) Joe Kammerer 8 22:52.0

3. 64 Waukon (14:26.8 72:13.7 3:04.3)
1 1 Nathan O'Neill 8 12:20.4

2 12 Kaedyn Anderson 7 14:31.3

3 15 Cael Rethwisch 8 14:55.7

4 17 Connor Cahoon 7 15:01.6

5 19 Tanner Marting 8 15:24.7

6 (21) Josh Keenan 8 15:43.5

7 (22) Skyler Dugan 7 15:43.6

4. 94 South Winneshiek (15:26.5 77:12.5 1:51.5)
1 13 Hunter Wagner 8 14:37.3

2 16 Jeremiah Cullen 8 14:55.8

3 18 Kyle Hageman 8 15:17.8

4 23 Chase Adam 8 15:52.8

5 24 Kade Kuennen 8 16:28.8

6 ( 25) Dawson Wenthold 8 16:30.8

5. 138 Turkey Valley (17:33.0 87:44.6 3:18.9)
1 20 Lucas Hanson 7 15:43.4

2 28 Luke Langrek 7 17:19.7

3 29 BodeBalk 7 17:20.5

4 30 Russell Nieman 7 18:18.7

5 31 Tristan Pullan 7 19:02.3

6 (32) Braylen Byrne 7 22:42.2

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Riceville
Trenton Swenson 8

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html 13/16
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Place TmPI
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Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

Crestwood Invitational
Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA
Sept. 29, 2018
Junior High Girls 2 Miles

Name

Olivia Ollendick
Billie Wagner
Annalise Skrade
Rebecca Anderson
Madison Tollefson
Kathryn Kelly
Paige Werner
Stewart Breckan
Julia Phillips
Megan Roe

Ada Lovelace
Amy Jensen
Brynn Storhoff
Hailey Bower
Paige Hansmeier
Meghan Hageman
Danielle Losen
Tara Koshatka
Claire Schutte
Josie Tollefsrud
Jorja Folkedahl
Ella Willie

Grace Neal

Mairi Sessions
Ramsey Zilka
Lydia Monreal-Rice
Ellen Rooney
Cloey Horns
Cameron Moellers
Evon Leitz

Olivia Marti

Anna Dietzenbach
Mia Kurth

Quinn Kruckman
Jenna Lemke
Rylee Kapler

Grade
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Team

Crestwood

South Winneshiek
decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah

Waukon

decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah

Waukon

South Winneshiek
decorah
Crestwood
decorah

South Winneshiek
decorah

South Winneshiek
decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah

decorah
Crestwood
Crestwood
decorah

Waukon

South Winneshiek
Waukon

South Winneshiek
decorah
Crestwood

Time

13:35.3
13:51.5
13:58.4
14:12.7
14:22.9
14:30.5
14:36.8
14:41.0
14:44.6
14:50.1
14:55.6
14:58.3
14:59.6
15:01.0
15:01.2
15:03.4
15:09.9
15:09.9
15:12.1
15:16.5
15:18.2
15:18.6
15:26.4
15:32.8
15:38.4
15:41.1
15:57.6
16:07.3
16:15.5
16:16.7
16:23.5
16:24.0
16:24.9
16:26.2
16:26.6
16:30.8

Pace
6:48
6:56
7:00
7:07
712
7:16
7:19
7:21
7:23
7:26
7:28
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:44
7:47
7:50
7:51
7:59
8:04
8:08
8:09
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:16
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

19

20

21

TmPI

Emily Kray
Sophia Christman
Haley Schutte
Joy Beran

Anna Gibbs
Bree Rogne
Naomi Simon
Rachel Mikkelson
Sylvia Sandhorst
Grace Brynsaas
Tiana Frana
Rorie Wiedow
Abbie Valkosky
Kayleigh Smith
Brenna Parker
Skyler Cole
Allison Ferrie
Bryar Duwe
Hannah Crouch
Heidi Mahr
Payton Ruppert
Morgan Moen
Addie Kuennen
Eily Hegdahl

Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

South Winneshiek

8
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decorah
Crestwood
Riceville
Crestwood
Crestwood
decorah
decorah
decorah
decorah
decorah
decorah
decorah
decorah
decorah
decorah
Crestwood
decorah
Crestwood
Crestwood
Crestwood
decorah

South Winneshiek

decorah

Crestwood Invitational
Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA
Sept. 29, 2018
Junior High Girls 2 Miles

Name Grade

Gabby Scheidel
Brittania Garcia
Annie Ondraskek
Julia Alberts
Ashley Koenigs
Kathleen Delphey
Addie Isaacson

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2018/Cresco/results.html
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Team

Turkey Valley
Crestwood

South Winneshiek
decorah

Riceville

decorah
Crestwood

16:35.4
16:36.0
16:38.6
16:38.6
16:40.5
16:41.5
16:41.9
16:45.1
16:46.3
17:02.5
17:15.8
17:26.4
17:28.7
17:35.7
17:36.1
17:40.0
17:40.9
17:41.2
17:45.7
18:17.2
18:17.4
18:21.3
18:21.9
18:25.5

Time

18:42.5
18:47.2
19:23.3
20:14.9
20:46.7
20:53.5
23:41.2

8:18
8:18
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:32
8:38
8:44
8:45
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:53
9:09
9:09
9:11
9:11
9:13

Pace
9:22
9:24
9:42

10:08

10:24

10:27

11:51
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9/29/2018 Crestwood Cross Country Invitational

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Crestwood Invitational
Crestwood High School, Cresco, IA
Sept. 29, 2018
Junior High Girls 2 Miles

1. 25 decorah (14:20.3 71:41.3 0:38.4)
1 3 Annalise Skrade 8 13:58.4

2 4 Rebecca Anderson 8 14:12.7

3 5 Madison Tollefson 8 14:22.9

4 6 Kathryn Kelly 7 14:30.5

5 7 Paige Werner 8 14:36.8

6 ( 8) Julia Phillips 8 14:44.6

7 ( 9) Megan Roe 8 14:50.1

2. 53 South Winneshiek (15:10.8 75:54.0 2:32.5)
1 2 Billie Wagner 8 13:51.5

2 10 Meghan Hageman 8 15:03.4

3 12 Josie Tollefsrud 7 15:16.5

4 13 Ella Willie 8 15:18.6

5 16 Anna Dietzenbach 8 16:24.0

6 (17) Quinn Kruckman 8 16:26.2

7 (19) Emily Kray 8 16:35.4

3. 59 Crestwood (15:31.8 77:38.8 2:55.5)
1 1 Olivia Ollendick 8 13:35.3

2 11 Tara Koshatka 8 15:09.9

3 14 Cloey Horns 7 16:07.3

4 15 Cameron Moellers 8 16:15.5

5 18 Rylee Kapler 8 16:30.8

6 ( 20) Haley Schutte 8 16:38.6

7 (21) Anna Gibbs 8 16:40.5

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Waukon
Stewart Breckan 7, Paige Hansmeier 8, Olivia Marti 7, Mia Kurth 7

Riceville
Joy Beran 8, Ashley Koenigs 8

Turkey Valley
Gabby Scheidel 8
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